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Specifications Inch (±0.0008”) Millimeters (±0.02mm)

A - Height
B - Width
C - Horizontal Repeat
D - Vertical Repeat
E - Margin
F - Web Width
G - Print Area
R - Radius
No. of Labels Across

5.94”
1.9”
2.0”
6.378”
0.078”
4.059”
1.5”
0.059”
2

150.90 mm

48.3 mm

50.8 mm

162.0 mm

2.0 mm

103.1 mm

38.1 mm

1.5 mm
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